TUESDAY, 23.04.2024.
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Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt [ w2 |under2s | over2s | overas | owrts | 1aov2s | 1a0v15 | overos | over1s | overos [ owrts | gg  [ageov2s| overs | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 661 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 5156 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 524
12:00| 3681 |BANFC|SHEIKH J. BANGL.P. 2.70|3.60|2.2514.30 |3.5018.00 | 6.75]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50] 1.85|5.90 | 1.62 | 1.95]2.35 | 1.97
13:00/5884 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS RIGAS 10.06.25]1.22]115.0|1.48]60.0|2.00}4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]12.0]10.5|2.40|14.0]1.20/1.95]1.65/1.75]3.50|1.13
13:30/8554 |AQPL |REDLANDS MOR.CITY 5.50|4.50|1.45|7.25|1.97|17.0|2.95|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85]6.25|5.80|2.05|9.50] 1.40 (2.90|1.40 | 1.57 | 2.65 | 1.27
15:00112915 ENGD |WATF.M21 COVEN.M21 1.80|4.20 |3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.201.25]1.70 1.321.40
15:00112916 ENGD |IPSW.M21 WIGAN M21 1.65|4.40|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.2011.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
15:00112917/[ENGD |CARD.M21 PETER.M21 1.90|4.00 | 3.05]2.75 | 4.70 3.20]1.25]1.70 1.301.37
15:00112918 ENGD |BR.C.M21 HULL M21 2.15]3.80|2.75]3.25 | 4.20 2.9011.30|1.80 1.321.45
15:00112919 ENGD |SWANS.M21 BURNL.M21 1.35/4.90 16.50]1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 | 1.47
16:00112920[ENGD |MILLW.M21 BARNS.M21 2.25|3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.30 | 1.37
16:00| 3723 |[CM1PT|LE.ASTRES FOV.BAHAM 2.35/3.00/3.10}3.90 |5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
16:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |BKMA SCHIRAK 2.45|3.20|2.75]4.00 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75]2.15 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.65
16:00/8597 |TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. YOUNG AF. 9.004.60|1.33]16.0/1.90)37.0/2.70|1.85|1.85|3.15 14.0 2.35
16:30112974 EG2PT|ABU QAIR LEL MAK. 1.33/4.70 |18.50]1.85|16.0]2.45|35.0|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10|3.10 | 18.0| 1.85 | 2.05 1.35 | 4.90
16:4013030 OMA 1 |AL WAHDA SHABAB S. 3.60|3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.402.55|9.50]2.00 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80| 3.70 | 2.30
16:50113031OMA 1 |IBRI DHOFAR 2.25/3.15/3.15]3.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65] 2.40 | 3.20
17:0012345/INSPF |ODISHA ATK M.B. 2.85/3.30/2.35]4.70 | 3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
17:0013004 ALG2E |B.MENAIEL ANNABA 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
17:00/2787 [BIH 1 |IGMAN GOSK 2.45|3.25/2.75]3.90 |4.60]7.50 | 8.50)1.85/1.85[3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00|1.68 | 2.10] 2.25 | 2.50
17:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA BALADEYA 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35/5.90|6.00|10.5]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.60|2.75]|1.92|6.25]|2.45|9.50]1.95|2.60|2.25| 3.45
17:00| 4527 |RU1PT|VOLUNTARI U CRAIOVA 2.25|3.25/3.05]3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00)1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]| 3.60|3.00|1.97 | 6.50]2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.40]2.30 | 2.90
17:00| 5262 |CYPPT|ETHNIK.A. APOLL.L. 3.05|3.35|2.2015.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00] 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
17:30/5885|LVT 1 |LIEPAJA JELGAVA 1.5314.20/5.00]2.15]7.00]3.35[13.0]2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.70] 1.55| 3.60]2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.20
18:00| 3724 |[CM1PT|FORTUN.Y. BAMENDA 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60| 10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45|9.50]2.05 | 7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
18:00| 3725 |CM1PT|UMS UNION DO. 3.00|2.95|2.45]5.20 | 4.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 | 4.902.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
18:3012980 AFC23 |UZBEK.M23 VIETN.M23 1.53|3.70 16.25]2.3510.513.80 | 22.0|1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.40|2.95|15.0|2.15|2.65]|1.72| 5.70
18:3012983 AFC23 |[KUW.M23 MALEZ.M23 3.45]3.302.05]5.50|3.30]10.0 | 6.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.50 | 4.80]2.35|9.00| 1.87 |6.00|1.82|2.40]3.10 | 2.10
18:50|2993 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL JANDAL 1.65|3.60 | 5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.65 | 1.97 | 1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.72 | 4.10
19:00112921|BAH 1 |SITRA AL HADD 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70 | 3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75]4.60 | 3.60|2.05| 7.25] 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
19:00112981|BAH 1 |EAST RIF. RIFFA 5.4013.70 11.60]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.802.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50]6.75 | 7.00| 2.55|12.0| 1.65|4.10|1.75 | 2.15] 3.80 | 1.60
19:00112982BAH 1 |HALA AL SHA.M. 3.00/3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.80 | 3.90|2.05|8.00] 1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
19:00113151|UGA 1 |VIPERS MAROONS 1.334.40 1 10.0]2.00 | 20.0]2.90 | 40.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 2.60 2.75
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. GKS TYCHY 2.70/3.25/2.50]4.404.10]8.50|7.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|4.303.40)1.92|6.50]1.92|6.50]1.63 | 2.00]2.40 | 2.30
19:00| 3462 |POL 2 |ZAGLEB.S. STAL RZE. 2.85/3.30/2.35]14.70 1 3.80]18.50 | 7.2511.90 1 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50)2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.10
19:00| 5261 |CYPPT|ZAKAKIOU KATOKOPIA 5.704.60 | 1.45]8.00 | 1.98 4.00|1.20| 1.58 1.40 | 1.45
19:00| 5641 |[NOR C |SKEID RAUFOSS 2.70|3.70|2.2014.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]4.00 | 3.25|1.92|6.50]1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
19:00/ 5686 |[NOR1 |VOLER.W STABEK W 1.25|5.70 | 8.50]1.60 | 13.0]2.20|38.0]2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]1.50 | 1.30]1.30|2.55]2.75|18.0|1.721.95]1.20 | 4.10
19:00| 5847 [LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA SUDUVA 2.00|3.20|3.7013.30 |6.00|6.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35] 3.80 | 2.70|1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
19:00| 6541 |AFCPF|AL NAH.M. AHED (0:1) 1.95|3.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.25]6.00| 11.0]1.53 | 2.35]4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.15|2.85]|2.25 | 3.99
19:30/2994 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH KHOLOOD 2.50/3.15/2.75]14.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35]12.05|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45]2.55|2.70
19:30/ 3304 |AT1PT |WSG TIROL AUSTR.V. 3.40|3.35/2.05|5.40 |3.30]9.50 | 5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60] 5.00 | 4.30|2.20|9.00]1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
19:30| 3305 |AT1PT |A.LUSTEN. WOLFSBER. 3.40|3.20|2.10}5.70 | 3.40| 10.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00] 1.95 | 6.25]1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
19:30/ 4528 |RU1PT|BOTOSANI DIN.BUC. 2.40/3.05/2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50)1.55|2.30[4.40|3.35|4.503.30)2.15|7.00]2.35[9.50]1.97 | 2.80]2.65 | 3.15
20:00| 3928 [EGY 1 |PHARCO MASRY 3.40|3.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50] 1.95 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
20:00| 5416 |[SWE 2 |DEGERFORS  |HELSINGB. 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10]1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
20:00/ 5741 |FIN C |NUPS Il PPS O.S. 2.55/3.90|2.25]3.80 | 3.35 4.1011.15|1.42 1.18 11.22
20:30/3395|SWI 2 |BELLINZ. SCHAFFAU. 2.70|3.15|2.55]4.50 |4.20]8.50 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 4.70 | 3.50|2.05 | 7.25]2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35] 2.65 | 2.55
20:30/3396 [SWI 2 |XAMAX WIL 2.20/3.30/3.10]3.50 |5.1016.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65| 1.87 | 6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
20:30/ 3808 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI SEKHUKH. 1.45/4.00/7.00]2.15]13.013.30|27.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45 | 1.77]1.62 | 3.993.15| 19.0|2.20 | 2.65 | 1.60 | 5.80
20:30|5361 |TUR C |ANKARAG. BESIKTAS 2.85|3.25|255]4.7014.20]19.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.903.90|2.10 | 7.75]|2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25]2.70 | 2.45
20:45|2995 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL AR.J. 3.30|3.30|2.10}5.40 | 3.35]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85] 5.30 | 4.40]2.30 | 9.00] 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.10
20:45| 8640 |[NIRE2 |[KNOCKBR. WELDERS 7.00|4.70|1.35]10.5|1.80|32.0 | 2.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55| 13.0] 1.40 | 2.85|1.57 | 1.85]3.50 | 1.27
21:00112922 ENGD |QPR M21 BIRM.M21 1.9514.00 | 2.95]2.85 | 4.50 3.201.25]1.70 1.30 [ 1.37
21:00|2851 |HUNC |PAKS KISVARDA 1.70]3.50 |4.80]2.65|7.25]14.40|14.0]11.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40]12.45|11.0]1.78 | 2.20| 1.67 | 3.60
21:00| 6431 |AFCCL HILAL AL AIN (2:4) 1.20/6.50 | 10.5]1.47 116.0]2.00|65.0]3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]1.321.22]1.25|2.15]2.75/14.0]1.70 | 1.82]1.13 | 3.70
21:15/ 3400 |SWI 2 |BADEN AARAU 3.50|3.50|1.95]5.30|3.00]9.00|5.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.20 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25] 1.60 |4.50 | 1.47 | 1.65]2.30 | 1.62
21:30112008 ARG4A BERAZAT. CLAYPOLE 1.65]3.45/5.40]2.60/9.50]4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30]2.80 | 12.0]2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
21:30113032/ARG4A JJ URQ. LEANDRO 2.2013.30/3.10]3.50|5.1016.50 | 9.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65| 1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
21:30| 1481 |ARG3A DEP.LAFF. S.MAR.B. 2.40/3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
21:30| 1801 |BEPF2 |ST.TRUID. GENT 4.00|3.601.90]5.90|2.95110.5|5.00)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]|5.00|4.80(2.20 | 9.501.70|4.50|1.58 | 1.85]2.75 | 1.75
21:30| 1802 |BEPF2 |[STANDARD MECHELEN 2.50/3.40/2.80]4.104.60]7.75|8.50)2.11/1.65[2.70 | 2.50] 3.80 | 3.05)1.90 | 6.25|1.95|6.75]1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.30
21:30| 1804 |BEPF2 \WESTERLO LEUVEN 2.50|3.40|2.80|4.10 4.60|7.75|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]3.50 | 3.00|1.85|6.00]1.90 |6.75]1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.20
21:30/2788 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. SIROKI B. 1.45|3.80|7.75]2.20 | 15.0]3.40 | 32.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65 | 1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.403.35|22.0|2.45|2.95]|1.72| 7.50
21:30/ 3306 |AT1PT |BW LINZ ALTACH 2.80)2.90|2.65]4.804.50]19.00|9.00§1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.35| 8.502.35|8.002.20 | 3.00] 3.45 | 3.25
21:30/3463 |POL 2 |RESOVIA WISLA K. 4.80|3.50 1.70]7.25|2.55]13.04.20]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]|6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5|1.62 | 4.10|1.67 | 2.00] 3.25 | 1.60
21:30| 8595 | ICEWC|HK KOP.W GROTAW 1.75|4.20 | 3.40]2.50 |4.90|4.10|9.50|3.60 |1.20|1.55|1.72]1.90 | 1.80]1.47 | 3.50|1.72|6.00 | 1.27 | 1.32]1.32 | 1.82
21:4511664ENNI |CHESHUNT HORSHA.FC 3.30]3.70|1.90}5.20 |2.90)9.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.60 |3.90|1.97 | 7.25]1.67 |4.50 | 1.57 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.75
21:45112096(ENG 4 | BARROW BRADFORD 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90 4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.90 | 3.25|2.05| 6.75]2.15 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.75
21:45112130 ENNI |CONCORD BOGNORR. 4.40/4.20/1.58]6.25|2.25|11.0|3.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]| 5.50 | 4.902.05 | 9.50 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.70 | 1.42
21:45112277/[ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |ENFIELD 3.20]3.70]1.9315.002.9518.50|5.1012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.90 | 3.70|1.85|7.00] 1.65|4.40|1.50 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.65
21:45112339 ENG 3 |CHELTENH. PETERBOR. 3.3013.45/2.05]5.30|3.25]9.00 | 5.70]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82] 2.50 | 1.82
21:4512340ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE ~ |WYCOMBE 2.75|3.15|2.50]4.60 |4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83 |2.45]|2.70 | 2.55
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 b 3 4 34 b61 | 670 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 616 | b17 | 674 | 520 | b24

21:4512529‘ENG4 COLCHEST. DONCASTER 3.05]3.35|2.2015.00|3.5019.00 | 6.2512.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.60 | 3.8011.92|7.00]1.82|5.70|1.60 | 1.92]2.50 | 1.92

21:4513079[ENNI |POTTER.B. HASTIN.U. 3.00]3.702.00}4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.80 | 3.40|1.82|6.75] 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.15 | 1.72
21:45| 2223 |[E6SPF | BRAINTREE BATH CITY 2.10]3.35|3.6013.40 |5.60]6.75|11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.60|2.80|1.97 | 6.50]2.45|10.0|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.35
21:45|2244 |[E6NPF |/ ALFRETON BOST.UTD. 2.05/3.40/3.70]3.30|5.706.25| 12.01.76 | 1.95[3.45|2.90| 345 2.70)1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0|1.82 | 2.40]2.15|3.25
21:45/2314 [ENPN |GUISELEY WORKSOP 2.80/3.7012.15]4.50 | 3.4018.00 | 5.9012.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]3.90|3.30)1.87 | 6.501.75|5.201.52 | 1.80]2.20 | 1.85
21:45/2315 |ENPN |BAMBER B. MACCLESF. 5.704.50|1.43]7.50|1.92]18.0|2.80]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]6.50|5.90|2.15]/9.50]1.40 | 2.90|1.42|1.62]2.75|1.27
21:45/5105 |FRA 2 |CAEN ANNECY 2.20/3.35/3.35]13.50|5.50]7.25|10.511.7212.00|3.60 | 2.95|3.70|2.95]11.95/6.75]2.40 | 9.50|1.82 | 2.40]2.25 | 3.10
21:45/5106 [FRA 2 |VALENCI. AJACCIO 4.30/3.301.93]7.25|3.15]16.06.25]1.41/2.70|5.40 | 3.90|9.00|7.00)2.95|12.0]2.05|6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00] 5.00 | 2.50
21:45| 5107 |FRA 2 |BORDEAUX DUNKERQ. 1.8013.60]4.60]2.80|7.2515.10|14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|/2.80]2.80|2.20|1.82|5.40]2.60 | 12.0|1.83|2.30]1.80 | 3.70
21:45/ 5108 |[FRA 2 |BASTIA CONCARN. 2.25]3.20/3.40]3.70(5.70]7.50 | 10.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 [ 3.40]4.30 | 3.15]|2.10| 7.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60
21:45/5109 [FRA 2 |RODEZ PARIS 2.45/3.40/2.85]13.90/4.70]7.75]9.001.96 1 1.75]2.90 | 2.60] 3.80 | 3.201.90 | 6.50]2.05|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.45
21:45/5110 |[FRA 2 |GRENOBLE ST.ETIEN. 3.70/3.402.05]5.70 | 3.30| 12.0 | 6.25]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90| 6.00 | 5.202.45|10.0] 1.90 | 6.25]1.82|2.40]3.25|2.15
21:45/5117 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP ANGERS 2.30]3.15]3.3513.80|5.70|17.75|10.511.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.45]4.40 | 3.3012.15|7.25]2.45/10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.60
21:45/5118 [FRA 2 |QUEVILLY AMIENS 2.20/3.25/3.45]3.60|5.80]7.25|10.5]1.55|2.304.40 | 3.40|4.20|3.10)2.05|7.00|2.45|10.0|2.05 | 2.80] 2.50 | 3.60
21:45/5119 [FRA 2 |/TROYES PAU 2.40]3.35|/2.9513.80/4.9017.75/9.5011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.00 | 3.3012.00| 7.00]2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
21:45/5120 [FRA 2 |AUXERRE LAVAL 1.55|4.10/6.25]12.25|10.013.70[23.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.25 | 1.77]1.65|3.90| 2.80 | 13.0]1.78 | 2.15] 1.60 | 4.40
22:00/1001 [ITA K |LAZIO JUVENTUS 2.90/3.05/2.65]5.00 4.50]9.50|9.50)1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40]|5.80|4.4012.40/9.50]2.25|7.75]1.97 | 2.75]3.15 | 2.90
22:0011541|ENG 2 |LEICESTER SOUTHAMP. 2.05]3.60|3.5013.15|5.30]5.70|9.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.55 | 2.25|1.65|4.00]1.93 | 7.50 |1.40 | 1.60]1.65 | 2.25
22:00/2003 [ENG 1 |ARSENAL CHELSEA 1.50/4.40/6.50]2.15/11.013.25|23.012.55|1.45]/2.15]2.10]1.90 | 1.63]1.533.45|2.60|12.0]1.53 | 1.85]1.42 3.45
22:15/4481 |ISL C |FJOLNIR SELFOSS 1.33/5.00/7.00)1.72]10.0}2.35[32.0]3.20 |1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.45/1.35]1.35|2.30|2.20 | 12.0]1.50 | 1.57 | 1.18 | 2.90
22:45|3861 |ALG C IMC ALGER CONSTANT. 1.75/3.45/4.50]2.75|7.0015.00| 13.0]1.76 | 1.95]3.4512.8512.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55|11.0] 1.93 | 2.45]1.82 | 3.80
23:00| 1491 [ECU 2 |MANTA GUALACEO 2.30/3.00/3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.01.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25]2.15|7.00]2.40[9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.60
23:00| 1690 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. ALIA.ATL. 1.95]3.30]3.80]3.106.2515.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|/4.00|3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92|6.00]2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
00:5511535 COPAL ESTUDIAN. GREMIO 2.15/3.25/3.60]3.50|6.00]7.00|11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.10|3.00]2.05|7.00]2.60| 10.0|2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.70
00:55/11546/SUDA |U.CALERA CRUZEIRO 4.20/3.5011.90]6.75|3.05114.05.80)1.7212.00|3.60 | 2.95]|6.25|6.25]12.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50] 3.80 | 2.05
00:55/11563 COPAL|CARACAS ROSARIO 4.20/3.45/1.90]7.00|3.05]14.0|5.80)1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|6.75|6.2512.70 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]1.98 | 2.60]4.00 | 2.15
00:55| 1480 |ARG 2 |FERRO O. ALVARADO 1.85|3.25/4.30]3.00 | 7.2515.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25]2.85| 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70

01:30/ 8596 |BRMP |MOTO CLUB MARANHAO 3.60|3.30|2.00}5.60|3.20)11.0|6.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50] 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50]3.30 | 2.10

02:30| 8598 | SAM20|PARAG.W20 VENEZ.W20 2.5513.2012.6514.10/4.4018.50|8.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.40 | 3.45]2.00|6.75]2.00 | 7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50

03:0011540/ SUDA |SPORT.T. N.POTOSI 1.50|4.20 16.75]2.20 | 11.0]3.45|28.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55]2.20 | 1.72] 1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0] 1.85 | 2.25] 1.55 | 4.60
03:00/11558 COPAL|LIVERP.M. S.LORENZO 3.15]3.10]2.4515.50 1 4.10]10.5|8.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]6.50 | 5.1012.45]10.0]2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
03:0011564/COPAL/ATL.MIN PENAROL 1.42/4.40/8.00)2.1015.0}3.15[37.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]2.30 | 1.72]1.65|3.90| 3.40 | 19.0]2.15]2.60 | 1.60 | 6.25
03:0011565 SUDA |D.GARCIL. CUIABA 2.15|3.35|3.4513.50 |5.50]6.75|10.5]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95] 3.60 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45] 2.25 | 3.20
03:00/1492 [ECU 2 |VARGAS T. GUAYA.C. 1.92/3.20/4.00]3.15]6.75]6.00 [ 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60] 1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
03:00/ 1550 |BRA 2 |BRUSQUE MIRASSOL 2.55/2.95/2.85]14.304.90]18.509.00)1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00)2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.10
03:30/11553 COPAL|COLO COLO ALIANCA 1.60|3.906.00]2.45|10.0)4.30|22.0]1.80|1.90|3.30(2.85]2.602.00]|1.75|4.503.00 | 13.0|1.95|2.401.73 | 4.90
03:3011559/SUDA |ARGEN.JR. CORINTH. 2.50(3.2012.95]14.205.00|8.50|9.501.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]4.50 | 3.40)2.20|7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.60 | 3.00
03:40/1291 |COL C |TIGRES DEP.CUC. 2.30/3.10/3.10]3.80 | 5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15]2.05| 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.30
04:00/ 1484 HON1 |REAL ESP. GENESIS 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/6.0015.70|12.0]1.72 | 2.00| 3.60 | 2.90] 3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.70|2.45|10.5] 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
05:0011542 COPAL|CPD JUN. LDU QUITO 2.10]3.35|3.6013.40/6.00)6.75|11.011.62|2.15]4.00|3.20]3.80 | 2.85|1.986.50]2.50 | 10.0|1.95|2.60]2.35 | 3.50
05:0011547|SUDA |AL.VALL. CATOLICA 3.2013.30]2.3015.303.70]10.0 | 7.50|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20] 6.00 | 4.802.30 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]1.92|2.60 | 3.20 | 2.45
05:00| 8599 |[SAM20|COLUM.W20 PERU W20 1.15|7.50 13.0)1.42]23.011.90[65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90]1.401.20]1.25|2.203.35|22.0]2.00 | 2.05]1.15|5.30
05:15|6472 |CONC |AMERIKA PACHUCA 1.5813.90/5.20]12.307.7513.50|16.012.41|1.50|2.25]2.1012.00 | 1.75]11.55|3.50|2.25|10.5]1.58 | 1.90]1.45 | 3.20

11:00/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |BALIUTD 2.60|3.60|2.30]4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50] 3.90 | 3.25] 1.92 | 6.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00




